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Folder
| Number

PLO08152
- PLO08173
PLO08141

| PLO08144
PLO08147
PLO08153

PLO08168
' PLO08169

' PLO08139
PLO08145
' PLO08146
PLO08162
PLO08164
' PLO08165

| PLO08171
PLO08172
PLO08150

PLO08157

PLO08143
PLO08149

' PLO08151

- PLO08154
PLO08159
PLO08166

- PLO0O8170

b

Street
' LOWER BENCH RD 468

' UPPER BENCH RD N 653

MAIN ST 1770 103

| LAKESIDE RD 4715
SUDBURY AVE 340
| ELLIS ST 108

' CHURCHILL AVE 657
' CHURCHILL AVE 657

" PARTRIDGE DR 2883

| LAKESIDE RD 4715

" LAKESIDE RD 4721

* WYLES CRES 120

' NARAMATA RD
LAKESIDE RD 4045

' EDMONTON AVE 245
' COMMERCIAL PL 170
EVERGREEN DR 3200

POWER ST 330

KINNEY AVE 274
CARMI AVE 1901

EVERGREEN DR 3200

MARTIN ST 450
' POWER ST 330
' CHURCHILL AVE 657
' LOWER BENCH RD 468

2018 Planning Statistics
Applications Received

] iy pemiconal

January 1, 2018 to January 31, 2018

ApplicationType

| AGRICULTURE LAND RESERVE

AGRICULTURE LAND RESERVE
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

" DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
| DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT

' DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT
" DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT
DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT

| DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT

| DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT
DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT

OFFICIAL COMMUNITY PLAN
AMEND

| OFFICIAL COMMUNITY PLAN

AMEND
REZONING

' REZONING

' REZONING

REZONING
REZONING
REZONING

. REZONING

New Lots/New Units
Subject Proposed

ALR - Non Farm Use

- ALR-Non Farm Use

DP Amend - Enclose
Outdoor Patio
RARDP

' RARDP

48 Residential Units; 2
Live Work Units
2 Residential Units

DP-6 Storey Mixed
Residential/Commercial
DP-Front to Back Duplex
(Proposed Lot 1)
DP-Front to Back Duplex
(Proposed Lot 2)

DVP - Retaining Wall to 25'

DVP-Front Yard Setback

2 Residential Units

DVP - For accessory building |

DVP - Fence Height
DVP - Lot Size

DVP - Front yard and
Interior yard Variances
DVP-Sideyard Variance

DVP-Front yard setback
OCP Amendment-South

. Block (Wiltse Area Structure

Plan)
OCP-To GC

‘ RZ - From R2 to RM2

Proposed Lot 1 - From FG &
R1 to P2 (to be transferred

to the City)

Proposed Lots 3 &4 -The
portions of the lots that are
currently zoned FG are to be |
rezoned to R1

RZ-Proposing COP Zones

for South Wiltse Block

RZ - From CD1 to C5

RZ - From P1 to C3/C7

' RZ-From R2 to RD2

RZ - Site specific to permit
hotel
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Folder New Lots/New Units
Number Street \ ApplicationType Subject Proposed

' PLO08155 WESTMINSTER AVE W 351 SIGN PERMIT SP - Alter Free Standing,
103 ) | - - New Fascia "ldeal Energy" |
PLO08156 MAIN ST 520 ' SIGN PERMIT | SP - New Fascia "H&R Block"
' PLO08158 | FAIRVIEW PL 150 ' SIGNPERMIT ' SP-Alter Free Standing
| ’ ] ) "Home Hardware"
' PLO08161  NANAIMO AVE E 67 " SIGN PERMIT * SP- New Fascia Signs
| "Brexit" :
PLO08142 CEDAR RD 2764/2740 SUBDIVISION SD - Fee Simple 2 Lots
EVERGREEN
PLO08148  CARMIAVE 1901 ' SUBDIVISION SD - Fee Simple 4 Lots
" PLO08160 POWER ST 330 ' SUBDIVISION SD - Lot line adjustment
| PLO08163  NARAMATARD ' SUBDIVISION SD - Lot Line Adjustment
| PLO08167  CHURCHILL AVE 657 ' SUBDIVISION - SD-FeeSimple 2 Lots
Summary:

January January

Application Type 2018 2017

" ALR 2 0 2 0
Development Permit 6 12 6 12
Rezone 7 6 7 6
OCP Amendment 2 1 2 1
Strata Conv 0 1 0 1

| Subdivision 5 7 5 7
Variance Permit 8 10 8 10
Board of Variance 0 0 0 0

| Temp. Use Permit 0 0 0 0
Sign Permits 4 2 4 2
Total 34 39 34 39

Tl

Blake Laven, Manager of Planning
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